
Canterwood Step Association

Balance Sheet

Period Through 10/31/2011

Assets

Operating Account

Canterwood Step Association 160,782.24

Total Operating Account 160,782.24

Current Assets

IRS Tax Refund 50.00

Total Current Assets 50.00

Other Receivable

A/R Bi-Monthly Charge 31,884.45

A/R Late Fees 2,750.00

Total Other Receivable 34,634.45

Prepaid Assets

Prepaid Insurance 2,460.73

Total Prepaid Assets 2,460.73

Total Assets 197,927.42

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liability

Deposits - Hookup 28,500.00

Prepaid Assessments 2,516.06

Total Current Liability 31,016.06

Equity

Retained Earnings 165,993.82

Net Income 917.54

Total Equity 166,911.36

Total Liabilities & Equity 197,927.42
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Canterwood Step Association

Budget Comparison Standard Code Category
Period 10/1/2011 AND 10/31/2011 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget $ Var % Var Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Assessment                    

4016    Step Bi-Monthly 51,129.04 0.00 51,129.04 0.00% 230,856.98 0.00 230,856.98 0.00% 0.00

4017    Hook Up Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00% 0.00

4018    Connection Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 5,490.00 0.00 5,490.00 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Assessment                    51,129.04 0.00 51,129.04 0.00% 237,846.98 0.00 237,846.98 0.00% 0.00

General                       

4130    Late Fees 600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00% 4,610.63 0.00 4,610.63 0.00% 0.00

4145    NSF Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL General                       600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00% 4,635.63 0.00 4,635.63 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 51,729.04 0.00 51,729.04 0.00% 242,482.61 0.00 242,482.61 0.00% 0.00

Expense

Administrative                

5005    Office Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 305.18 0.00 305.18 0.00% 0.00

5010    Accounting Fees 670.00 0.00 670.00 0.00% 6,687.50 0.00 6,687.50 0.00% 0.00

5015    Bank Charges 0.27 0.00 0.27 0.00% 0.27 0.00 0.27 0.00% 0.00

5030    Annual Corp. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00% 0.00

5080    Postage 4.36 0.00 4.36 0.00% 982.38 0.00 982.38 0.00% 0.00

5096    Website 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 94.24 0.00 94.24 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Administrative                674.63 0.00 674.63 0.00% 8,079.57 0.00 8,079.57 0.00% 0.00

Insurance                     

5300    Insurance-Liability 82.09 0.00 82.09 0.00% 246.27 0.00 246.27 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Insurance                     82.09 0.00 82.09 0.00% 246.27 0.00 246.27 0.00% 0.00

Maintenance & Repairs         

6000    Maint/Repair- 2,140.91 0.00 2,140.91 0.00% 22,077.33 0.00 22,077.33 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Maintenance & 2,140.91 0.00 2,140.91 0.00% 22,077.33 0.00 22,077.33 0.00% 0.00

Payroll                       

5100    Wages 185.25 0.00 185.25 0.00% 1,852.50 0.00 1,852.50 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Payroll                       185.25 0.00 185.25 0.00% 1,852.50 0.00 1,852.50 0.00% 0.00

Professional Services         

5400    Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 445.00 0.00 445.00 0.00% 0.00

5410    Legal Fees & Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1,263.58 0.00 1,263.58 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Professional 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 1,708.58 0.00 1,708.58 0.00% 0.00

Taxes                         

5210    Payroll Tax Expense 19.75 0.00 19.75 0.00% 197.50 0.00 197.50 0.00% 0.00

5215    Sales Tax Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 8,451.96 0.00 8,451.96 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Taxes                         19.75 0.00 19.75 0.00% 8,649.46 0.00 8,649.46 0.00% 0.00

Utilities                     

5515    Utilities/Sewer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 197,662.16 0.00 197,662.16 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Utilities                     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 197,662.16 0.00 197,662.16 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Expense 3,102.63 0.00 3,102.63 0.00% 240,275.87 0.00 240,275.87 0.00% 0.00
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Canterwood Step Association

Budget Comparison Standard Code Category
Period 10/1/2011 AND 10/31/2011 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget $ Var % Var Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Excess Revenue / Expense 48,626.41 0.00 48,626.41 0.00% 2,206.74 0.00 2,206.74 0.00% 0.00
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GL Income Statement Annual Standard with Code

Canterwood Step Association
Period 1/1/2011 AND 12/31/2011 11:59:00 PM

Operating

January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Budget

INCOME

Assessment                    

4016:Step Bi-Monthly 0.00 39,569.40 0.00 44,452.83 0.00 44,619.32 0.00 51,086.39 0.00 51,129.04 0.00 0.00 230,856.98 0.00

4017:Hook Up Fees 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00

4018:Connection Fee 5,490.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,490.00 0.00

TOTAL Assessment                    6,990.00 39,569.40 0.00 44,452.83 0.00 44,619.32 0.00 51,086.39 0.00 51,129.04 0.00 0.00 237,846.98 0.00

General                       
4130:Late Fees 1,675.00 (25.00) 375.00 0.00 (25.00) 325.00 850.00 0.00 835.63 600.00 0.00 0.00 4,610.63 0.00

4145:NSF Fee 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00

TOTAL General                       1,675.00 (25.00) 400.00 0.00 (25.00) 325.00 850.00 0.00 835.63 600.00 0.00 0.00 4,635.63 0.00

TOTAL INCOME 8,665.00 39,544.40 400.00 44,452.83 (25.00) 44,944.32 850.00 51,086.39 835.63 51,729.04 0.00 0.00 242,482.61 0.00

EXPENSES

Administrative                
5005:Office Expense 39.51 0.00 39.51 0.00 39.51 39.66 39.66 67.67 39.66 0.00 47.96 0.00 353.14 0.00

5010:Accounting Fees 667.50 667.50 667.50 667.50 667.50 670.00 670.00 670.00 670.00 670.00 670.00 0.00 7,357.50 0.00

5015:Bank Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.27 0.00

5030:Annual Corp. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

5080:Postage 119.68 2.20 117.92 3.08 118.36 166.15 117.68 208.39 124.56 4.36 188.60 0.00 1,170.98 0.00

5096:Website 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.24 0.00

TOTAL Administrative                826.69 669.70 824.93 670.58 825.37 875.81 827.34 946.06 938.46 674.63 906.56 0.00 8,986.13 0.00

Insurance                     
5300:Insurance-Liability 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.09 82.09 82.09 82.09 0.00 328.36 0.00

5310:Insurance-D&O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.50 0.00 143.50 0.00

TOTAL Insurance                     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.09 82.09 82.09 225.59 0.00 471.86 0.00

Maintenance & Repairs         
6000:Maint/Repair-General 0.00 4,092.11 0.00 1,951.20 2,140.91 3,947.40 3,902.40 0.00 3,902.40 2,140.91 0.00 0.00 22,077.33 0.00

TOTAL Maintenance & 
Repairs         

0.00 4,092.11 0.00 1,951.20 2,140.91 3,947.40 3,902.40 0.00 3,902.40 2,140.91 0.00 0.00 22,077.33 0.00

Payroll                       

5100:Wages 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 0.00 2,037.75 0.00

TOTAL Payroll                       185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 185.25 0.00 2,037.75 0.00

Professional Services         
5400:Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 445.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 445.00 0.00
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GL Income Statement Annual Standard with Code

Canterwood Step Association
Period 1/1/2011 AND 12/31/2011 11:59:00 PM

Operating

January February March April May June July August September October November December Total Budget

5410:Legal Fees & Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,263.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,263.58 0.00

TOTAL Professional 
Services         

0.00 0.00 0.00 445.00 0.00 1,263.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,708.58 0.00

Taxes                         

5210:Payroll Tax Expense 19.75 19.75 19.75 19.75 19.75 19.75 19.75 19.75 19.75 19.75 19.75 0.00 217.25 0.00

5215:Sales Tax Expense 1,528.84 0.00 1,524.21 0.00 1,712.32 0.00 1,718.74 0.00 1,967.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,451.96 0.00

TOTAL Taxes                         1,548.59 19.75 1,543.96 19.75 1,732.07 19.75 1,738.49 19.75 1,987.60 19.75 19.75 0.00 8,669.21 0.00

Utilities                     

5515:Utilities/Sewer 31,560.63 0.00 36,443.77 0.00 43,475.82 0.00 43,090.97 0.00 43,090.97 0.00 43,090.97 0.00 240,753.13 0.00

TOTAL Utilities                     31,560.63 0.00 36,443.77 0.00 43,475.82 0.00 43,090.97 0.00 43,090.97 0.00 43,090.97 0.00 240,753.13 0.00

TOTAL EXPENSES 34,121.16 4,966.81 38,997.91 3,271.78 48,359.42 6,291.79 49,744.45 1,233.15 50,186.77 3,102.63 44,428.12 0.00 284,703.99 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (25,456.16) 34,577.59 (38,597.91) 41,181.05 (48,384.42) 38,652.53 (48,894.45) 49,853.24 (49,351.14) 48,626.41 (44,428.12) 0.00 (42,221.38) 0.00

11/14/2011 10:39:20 AM Page 2 of 2



Aging 120 Days Delinquency Monday, November 14, 2011 10:42

Active Flag Yes

Posted Date 10/31/2011

Canterwood Step Association
Acct # Status Resident Contact Current 30 - 59 Days 60 - 89 Days 90 Days >120 Days Balance

13708 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 3,618.54 4,075.10Lien Stevens,Pete

13311 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 2,576.41 3,032.97Lien Grubbs,Edward & Margaret

13663 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 1,253.82 1,710.38Lien Deeth,Douglas & Deborah

13837 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 1,137.28 1,593.84Lien Strieby,James

13335 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 332.98 789.54Konsmo,Ken & Sheila

13496 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 332.98 789.54Yearian,Phillip & Mary Pat

14450 Owner 25.00 215.78 548.76 0.00 0.00 789.54Saunders/Yang/Tien,Doug/Yi 

13306 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 203.48 660.04O'Neill,Ryan & Jennifer

13766 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 166.49 623.05Harden,Scott D.

13826 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 215.78 166.49 623.05Gorman,James & Helen

13383 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 160.28 50.00 451.06Guglielmo,Thomas & Kelly

13740 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 190.78 0.00 431.56Schicker,Kevin

13455 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 190.78 0.00 431.56Andrade,Sergio

13710 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 190.78 0.00 431.56McNelis,Jim

13805 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 190.78 0.00 431.56Geyer,Dennis & Eve

13647 Owner 25.00 215.78 0.00 190.78 0.00 431.56Hankins,Frank & Anne

9,838.47400.00 3,452.48 548.76 3,056.20 17,295.91Count: 16

Property Totals

# Units # Builder # Resident # Owners # Tenants Owner Ratio

537 0 268 268 0 100.00%

Charge Code Summary
Description G/L Acct # Amount

4016 1705 5,363.39

4016 Step Bi-Monthly 1705 10,032.52

4100 1715 400.00

4130 Late Fee 1715 1,500.00

17,295.91
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Aging 120 Days Prepaid Monday, November 14, 2011 10:42

Active Flag Yes

Posted Date 10/31/2011

Canterwood Step Association
Acct # Status Resident Contact Current 30 - 59 Days 60 - 89 Days 90 Days >120 Days Balance

13333 Owner -0.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.37Picchi,Kevin & Malia

13814 Owner -0.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.46Hutchinson,Paul G.

13343 Owner -0.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.61Black,Mr. & Mrs. Keith

13686 Owner 0.00 -0.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.71Tesdahl,Craig

13778 Owner -0.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.82Zentner,Gary & Sandra

13784 Owner -5.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.52Manlapaz,Eller

13585 Owner -9.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -9.22Cooper,Steven

13768 Owner -97.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -97.22Gafford,Derek

13692 Owner 0.00 0.00 -118.44 0.00 0.00 -118.44Sadler,Thomas & Sharon

13526 Owner 0.00 0.00 -141.26 0.00 0.00 -141.26Rose,Charles S.

13782 Owner 0.00 -135.09 -82.76 0.00 0.00 -217.85Santos,Richard

13628 Owner -251.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -251.42Early,Tom & Susan

13354 Owner -288.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -288.00Grant,Douglas & Catherine

13825 Owner -167.20 -167.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 -334.40Varu,Vanraj & Naina

13751 Owner -80.00 -100.00 -163.00 -80.00 -3.42 -426.42Coates,Christopher & Larissa

13697 Owner 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -580.69 -580.69Bering,Marc H.

-584.11-900.84 -403.00 -505.46 -80.00 -2,473.41Count: 16

Property Totals

# Units # Builder # Resident # Owners # Tenants Owner Ratio

537 0 268 268 0 100.00%

Charge Code Summary
Description G/L Acct # Amount

PMT 1000 -2,473.41

-2,473.41
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